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KMCT 
AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Appovecd by NCISM and Affillaled to Keala University of Health Sciences 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr Deepthi Krishna 

Dr. Rismiya S 

Dr. Anishma A S 

Mrs. Prajisha T 
Dr. Vipin PC 
Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2023-2024 

Dr Manju PS 
Dr. Bhavya B S 
Dr. Basil P Jacob 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 
Dr. Deepa K K 
Dr. SreelakshmiS 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

Dr. Siji KT 
Dr. Nidhin V 

Dr. Binju K V 
Dr. Subhasree GH 
Dr. Anjana Mohan 
Dr. Sijna VP 
Dr. Aswathi Sara Varghese 
Dr. Apilanath M K 

Dr. Aiswarya Padmanabhan 
Dr. Anjana R 
Dr. Divya RP 
Dr. Sarun Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr. Aparna T 
Dr. Mridula J 

Dr. Dr Najeeb T K 
Dr. Vishnupriya 
Dr Fathima T 
Dr. Sharon P Vals 
Dr. Meenu P R 
Dr Arathi V 

Dr Priyanka PS 

DESIGNATION 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant. Professor 
Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate.Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate.Professor 
Asistant. Professor 
Assistant. Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant. Professor 
A ssociate. Professor 

AssistantProfyssor 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602, Kozhìkode, Kerala L 0495-229 4664 9 ayurveda@kmct.edu.in 

DEPT. 

Samhitha Sidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

Samhitha Sidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

Samhitha Sidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

Samhitha Sidhanta 
and Sanskrit 

Rachanasareera 
Rachanasareera 
Rachanasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 
Agad Tantra 
Swasthavritha 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 
Salyatantra 
Salyatantra 
Salyatantra 
Shalakyatantra 
Shalakyatntra 
Panchakarma 
Panchakarma 

DATE OF 
JOINING 

: 

03.10.2023 

31.03.202 1 

02.02.2022 

01.04.2017 
01.06.201| 
01.01.2015 
09.06.2022 
25.10.2023 
04.06.202 1 
27.07.2009 
14.06.202 1 
04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

31.05.2022 
20.09.202| 
10.04.2023 
05.02.2012 
06.05.2019 
25.11.2019 
04.01.2018 
31.03.202 1 

28.10.2023 
01.04.2017 
17.06.2022 
03.03.202 1 
16.03.2015 
03.0s.2019 
10.05.2019 
18.02.202| 
25.10.2022 
I8.12.2023 
02.06.2022 
18.12.2021 
17.11.2016 
03.02.2022 

K.MCTAEDA 
MEDICAL COLECE 

INNOVA 
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AA KMCT 
AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 
Approved by NCISM and Affiliated to Keala Universily of Health Sciences. 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratheesh V V 

Dr. Rismiya S 

Dr. Anishma 

Mrs. Prajisha T 
Dr. Vipin PC 
Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 
Dr. Manju PS 
Dr. Sudhagopalan 
Dr. Jaseena C 
Dr. Basil P Jacob 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 
Dr. Deepa K K 

Dr. SreelakshmiS 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

Dr Sugeena P 

Dr. Siji KT 

LIST OFFULL 'TIME EACIECRS DORING 2022-2023 

Dr. Sarat K Babu 
Dr. Nidhin V 
Dr Betsy Baby 
Dr. Binju K V 
Dr. Subhasree G H 
Dr. Vivek K 
Dr. Anjana Mohan 
Dr. Suresh V S 
Dr. Sijna V P 
Dr. Sarun Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha N 
Dr. Aparna T 
Dr. Mridula J 
Dr. Adarsh E K 
Dr. Arathi V 
Dr. Priyanka P S 
Dr Asif Ameen 

Dr. Najceb T K 
Dr Dhanya M 
Dr. Vishnupriya 
Dr. Sharon P Vals 

DESIGNATION 

Associate. Professor 

Assistant. Prof. 

Assistant. Prof. 

Sanskrit T'eacher 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professsor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Assistant Professsor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant. Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602, Kozhikode, Kerala L 0495-229 4664 ayurveda @kmct. edu.in 

DEPT. 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 

Sidhanta 
Rachanasarecra 
Rachanasareera 
Rachanasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana Rasasastra and 
Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 
Agad Tantra 
Agad Tantra 
Swasthavritha 
Swasthavritha 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 
Panchakarma 
Panchakarma 
Salytantra 
Salyatantra 
Salayatantra 
Salyatantra 
Shalakyatantra 

DATE OF 
JOINING 

01.|1.2017 

31.03.202| 

02.02.2022 

01.04.2017 
01.06.2011 
01.01.2015 
09.06.2022 
01.07.2021 

21.12.2015 
04.06.2021 
27.07.2009 
14.06.2021 
04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

01.03.2017 

31.05.2022 
07.02.2019 
20.09.2021 

10.04.2023 
05.02.2012 
01.04.2017 
06.05.2019 
01.09.2018 
25.11.2019 
03.03.2021 
16.03.2015 
03.0S.2019 
10.05.2019 
01.06.2009 
17.11.2016 
03.02.2022 

18.02.2021 
03.10.2022 
25.10.2022 
02.06.2022 

PRINCIPAL MC.I. AYURVEDA 
AEDICALCOLLESE 

INNOYAION AND 
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KMCT 
AYORVUDA MDICAL COLLEGE 

Apovel by NUM and Alfilated to Keala Universly of Health Sienes 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratlheesh V V 

Dr. Edwin Kuriakose 

Dr. Rismiya S 

Dr. Anishma 

Mrs. Prajisha T 
Dr. Vipin PC 
Dr. Archana 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACIHERS DURING 2021-2022 

Radhakrishnan 
Dr. Sudhagopalan 
Dr. Jaseena C 
Dr. Basil P Jacob 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 
Dr. Deepa K K 

Dr. Sreelakshmi S 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

Dr. Anwar Niyaz O 

Dr. Sugeena P 

Dr. Siji KT 
Dr. Sarat K Babu 

Dr. Nidhin V 

Dr. Betsy Baby 
Dr. Subhasree G H 
Dr. Vivek K 
Dr. Anjana Mohan 

Dr. Suresh V S 
Dr. Sijna VP 

Dr. Sarun Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr. Aparna T 
29. Dr. Mridula J 

DESIGNATION 

Associate. Professor 

Assistant. Professor 

A ssistant. Professor 

Assistant. Professor 

Sanskrit Teacher 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Assistant Professor 

Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor 
Assistant Professsor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Assistant Professor 

DEPT. 
Samhitha and 

Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602, Kozhikode,Kerala L0495-229 4664 ayurveda @kmct.edu.in 

Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 

Rachanasareera 

MU 
KOZHKGJE 

Rachanasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 
Agad Tantra 
Agad Tantra 
Swasthavritha 
Swasthavritha 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayaclhikitsa 

DATE OF 
JOINING 

01.112017 

|112.2017 

31.03.202| 

02.02.2022 

01.04.2017 
01.06.201| 

01.01.2015 
01.07.2021 
21.12.2015 
04.06.2021 
27.07.2009 
14.06.2021 

04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

01.05.2019 

01.03.2017 

31.0s.2022 
07.02.2019 
20.09.202| 
02.12.2019 
05.02.2012 
01.04.207 
06.05.2019 
01.09,2018 
25.|1.2019 
03.03.202| 
16.03.2015 
06.05.2019 
10.05.2019 

RNCIP NL 
AYUiVEDA 

JNNOVA)ON 
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KMCT 
AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

Appoved by NCISM and Affiliated to Kerala University of Health Sciences. 

Dr. Mcenu PR 
Dr Renjith RP 

Dr. D Shcela 
Dr Aswathy K 
Dr. Aswathy Sara Varghese 
Dr. Apila Nath M K 
Dr. Subin S 
Dr. Anjana R 
Dr. Divya RP 

Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Assistant Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate.Professor 
Assistant Professor 

NEDA ME D 

MANASSERY PO. 
MUKKOR 

KOZHIKGDE 

4 Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602,Kozhikode,Kerala G,0495-229 4664 4ayurveda@kmct.edu.in 

Shalakyatantra 
Prasutitantra 

Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 

18.12.202| 
16.12.202| 
14.06.2021 

16.11.2016 
04.01.2018 
31.03.2021 
01.06.2012 
01.04.2017 
17.06.2022 

PRINCIPAL 
K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA 
MEDICALCOLLEGE 

INNOVAON AND 
(NIRE PRLNCUNSHID 
OLVOPME NICENIRE 
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KMCT 
AYURVIDA MUDICAL COLLEGE 

Appoved byUMDl ALted lokeUvesty ot |alth uees, 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratheesh V V 

Dr. Srcelakshmi B 

Dr. Edwin Kuriakose 

Mrs. Prajisha T 

Dr. Vipin PC 

Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 

Dr. Jaseena C 

Dr. Aparna T 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACIIERS DURING 2020-20021 

Dr. Sreelakshmi S 

Dr. T N Harikrishnan 

Dr. Sugeena P 

Dr. Anwar Niyaz 0 
Dr. Sarat K Babu 

Dr. Betsy Baby 
Dr. Subhasree G H 

Dr. Vivek K 

Dr. Anjana Mohan 

Dr. Suresh VS 

Dr. Sijna VP 
Dr. Lila AS 
Dr. Sarun Mohan 

Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr. Arathi V 

DESIGNATION 
Associate. 
Professor 
Assistant 
Profcssor 
Assistant. 
Professor 

Sanskrit Teacher 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate. 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professsor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Professor 

Assistant 
Profes_or 
Assistant 
Professor 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602,Kozhiko de,keala 
,0495-229 4664 ayurvedaO kimctedu n 

DEPT. 

Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 

Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 

Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 

Agad Tantra 

Agad Tantra 

Swasthavritha 

Swasthavritha 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

PRINO e 

K.M.C.1 

DATE (F 
JoINING 

01.11.2017 

16.12.2015 

11.12.2017 

01.04.2017 

01.06.2011 

01.01.2015 

21.12.2015 

03.05.2019 
27.07.2009 

04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

01.03.2017 

01.05.2019 
07.02.2019 

02.12.2019 
05.02.2012 

01.04.2017 

06.05.2019 

01.09.2018 

25.11.2019 
01.07.2016 
03.03.2021 

16.03.2015 

17.11.2016 

DA 



44 

45 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 

33. 
34. 

|Ipe herel 

35. 
36. 

37. 

38. 

39. 
40. 

41. 

42. 

43. 

Dr. Anjana Mohan 

Dr Valsan P Kurian 

Dr Vijayalakshmi 

Dr. Sandeep A Kotwal 

Dr. Aswathy Sara Varghese 

Dr. Jyothi Jacob 

Dr. Subin S 

Dr. Anjana R 
Dr George P 

Dr SudevC 
Dr. Lila AS 

Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr. Arathi V 

Dr PV Musthafa Kamal 

Dr. Taru Mandar Dattatray 

Dr. Aswathy K 

Dr Praveena P Nair 

Dr. Alex M George 

Dr. Asif Ameen CP 
Dr. Adarsh EK 

Dr Mridula | 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Profcssor 

Professor 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 

Assistant 
Professor 

Agadathantra 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 

Koumarabrithya 

Koumarabrithya 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Salyatantra 
Salyatantra 

Salyatantra 

Salakyatantra 

Salakyatantra 

Salakyatantra 
Panchakarma 

Panchakarma 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602.KjTzhd hade,Kerala L0495-229 4664 Slyurveda@k mct.edu in 

06.05.2019 

15.12.2019 

01.08.2016 

30.11.2019 

04.01.2018 

03.02.2020 

01.06.2012 

01.04.2017 
01.05.2011 

01.07.2012 
01.07.2016 

16.03.2015 

17.11.2016 

24.05.2010 
01.01.2020 

16.11.2016 

01.01.2015 

15.01.2020 

04.05.2019 
01.06.2009 

01.05.2019 

PRINCIPAL 
K.M.C.T. AYURVEDA 

MEDICAL COLLCE 
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9. 

5 

6 

8. 

18. 

22. 

3. 

4. 

12. 

13. 

16. 

21. 

23. 

2. 

7. 

10. 

14. 

15. 

20. 

24. 

17. 

19. 

11. 

1. 

KMCT 
AVURVLDA MDICAL COLLEGE 

Aporcd by CC IM nd Ahhated to Keral.a University of Health SIences. 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratlheesh V V 

Dr. Sreelakshmi 

Dr. Edwin Kuriakose 

Mrs. Prajisha T 

Dr. Vipin PC 

Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 

Dr. Jaseena C 

Dr. Aparna T 

Dr Dhanya 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2019-2020 

Dr. Dinesh Kumar P M 

Dr. Sreelakshmi S 

Dr. T N Harikrishnan 

Dr. Sugeena P 

Dr. Mohammed Mirdaz 
Dr Sarath K Babu 

Dr Nidhin V 

Dr. Betsy Baby 
Dr A K Sajeeshan 

Dr. Suresh VS 

Dr Sanesh PB 

Dr. Sijna VP 
Dr Bhagyalakshmi 

DESIGNATION 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Sanskrit Teacher 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
professor 
Associate 
professor 
Assistant 

MUKKOM 

DEPT. 

V 7HIKODE 

Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 

Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 

Rachanasareera 
Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana Rasasastra and 
Bhaishajyakalpana 
Roganidana 
Roganidana 

Roganidana 

Roganidana 
swasthavritha 

Dr. Subhasree G H 
Dr. Vivek K 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602. KIgzhi karie.Kerala L0495-229 4664 9 ayurveqakmstiscla 

Swasthavritha 

Swasthavritha 

Swasthavritha 
Agadathantra 

Agadathantra 
Agadathantra 

KMCL AYL 
MEDICAL COL 

DATE OF 

JoINING 

01.11.2017 

16.12.2015 

11.12.2017 

01.04.2017 

01.06.2011 

01.01.2015 

21.12.2015 

06.05.2019 

01.07.2012 
27.07.2009 

04.05.2019 

01.05.2008 

01.03.2017 

19.10.2012 

1.08.2017 

02.12.2019 
01.07.2016 

01.09.2018 

27.05.2015 

25.11.2019 
12.12.2019 

05.02.2012 
01.04.2017 



|l\pe herel 

25. 
26. 

27. 
28. 

29. 

30. 

31. 

32. 
33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

Dr. Adarsh EK 

Dr. Mridula 
Dr. Mandar Taru Dattatray 

Dr. Najeceb TK 

Dr. Aswathy K 

Dr. Alex M George 

Dr. Asif Ameen CP 

Dr. Sandeep A Kotwal 

Dr. Jyothi )Jacob 

Dr. Aswathy Sara Varghese 

Dr. Subin S 

Dr. Anjana R 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 

Associate. 
Profcssor 

Assistant. 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 

RVEDA MED 

ANACCERYro MUKS 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602,Kozhikode,Kerdld L0495-229 4664 1yuIveda«okmedu n 

Panchakarma 

Panchakarma 
Salyatantra 

Salyatantra 

Salyatantra 

Shalakyatntra 

Shalakyatantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 

Prasutitantra 

Koumarabrithya 

Koumarabrithya 

01.06.2009 

10.05.2019 
01.01.2020 

18.02.2021 

16.11.2016 

15.01.2020 

04.05.2019 
30.11.2019 

03.02.2020 

04.01.2018 

01.06.2012 

01.04.2017 

PRtNCIPA KMC.T. AYURVEDA 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 
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TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY CONCERN 

This is to certify that the information in the attached documents is verified by me and is true 

to the best of my knowledge. 

DA MEDIA 

MANA SSTeYPO 

ayurveda@kmct.edu.in 

Jer 
KOZHIKOUE 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602,Kozhikode, Kerala 
L 0495-229 4664 
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LIST OF FACULTIES ELIGIBLE AS PG GUIDE-2023-2024 

SI NO. 

2 
3 

6 

7 

ol 
9 

10 

12 
13 

14 

15 

16 

FACULTY 
NAME 

Dr Decpthi 
Krishna 
Dr. Vipin PC 

Dr. Archana 
RadhakrishnanAsSociate Professor 

Dr. P M 
Dinesh Kumar 
Dr. Deepa K 
K 

Dr. Bhavya B 

Dr. T N 

Harikrishnan 
Dr. Nidhin V 
Dr. Subhasree 

GH 
Dr. Aswathi 

Dr. Aiswarya 
Padmanabhan 
Dr. Anjana R 

Dr. Sarun 
Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha 

N 

Sara Varghese Associate Professor 

Dr. Dr Najeeb 
TK 
Dr. Sharon P 

Vals 

DESIGNATION 

17 Dr Arathi V 

Associate Professor 

Professor 

w w kctavu Vedollo( 

1) Associate 
Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate.Professor 

Professor 

Associate. Professor 

Associate. Professor 

Associate. Professor 
Associate. Professor 
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L0495-229 4664 ayurveda@kmct. edu.in 

DEPT. 
Samhitha Sidhanta 

and Sanskrit 
Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Dravyaguna 

Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 

Agad Tantra 

Prasutitantra 

Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 

Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Salyatantra 

Shalakyatantra 
Panchakarma 
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19. 
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LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2022-Z023 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratheesh V V 
Dr. Vipin PC 

Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 
Dr. Sudhagopalan 
Dr. Jaseena C 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 
Dr. Deepa K K 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

Dr Sugeena P 
Dr. Sarat K Babu 
Dr. Nidhin V 
Dr. Subhasree GH 
Dr. Suresh V S 

Dr. Sarun Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha N 
Dr. Adarsh E K 

Dr. Arathi V 

Dr. Najeeb T K 
Dr. Sharon P Vals 

Dr Renjith RP 
Dr. D Sheela 

Dr Aswathy K 
Dr. Aswathy Sara Varghese 
Dr. Subin S 

Dr. Anjana R 

DESIGNATION 
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Associate. Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate. Professor 
Associate. Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate Professor 
Associate. Professor 
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DEPT. 
Samhitha and 

Sidhanta 
Rachanasareera 
Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 

Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 
Swasthavritha 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 
Panchakarma 

Salyatantra 
Shalakyatantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra 
Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 
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Dr. Ratheesh V V 
Dr. Vipin PC 
Dr. Archana 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2021-2022 

Radhakrishnan 
Dr. Sudhagopalan 

Dr. Jaseena C 
Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 

Dr. Deepa KK 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 
Dr. Sarat K Babu 
Dr. Nidhin V 

Dr. Subhasree G H 
Dr. Suresh V S 

Dr. Sarun Mohan 
Dr. Vineetha N 
Dr. Adarsh E K 

Dr. Arathi V 
Dr. Najeeb T K 
Dr. Alex M George 
Dr. D Sheela 

Dr Renjith RP 
Dr. Aswathy K 
Dr. KG Viswanathan 

Dr. Subin S 

DESIGNATION 
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Associate. Professor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 
Professor 

Associate Professor 
Associate. Professor 

Associate Professor 
Professor 
Associate Professor 

Associate Professor 

Professor 
Associate Professor 

SRVED 

KOE 

Manassery PO, Mukkam, 673602, Kozhikode, Kerala 
L 0495-229 4664 3 ayurveda@kmct. edu.in 

DEPT. 
Samhitha and 

Sidhanta 
Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 
Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 
Swasthavritha 
Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 

Panchakarma 
Salyatantra 

MEO 

Shalakyatntra 
Prasutitantra 

Prasutitantra 

Prasutitantra 

Koumarabrithya 
Koumarabrithya 
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19. 

AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE 

FACULTY NAME 

Dr. Ratheesh V V 

Dr. Vipin PC 

Dr. Jaseena C 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2020-2021 

Dr. P M Dinesh Kumar 

Dr. T N Harikrishnan 

Dr. Sugeena P 
Dr. Sarat K Babu 

Dr. Subhasree G H 

Dr. Suresh VS 

Dr. Lila AS 
Dr. Sarun Mohan 

Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr. Adarsh E K 
Dr. Mandar Taru Dattatray 

Dr. Najeeb T K 

Dr. Alex M George 
Dr. Sandeep A Kotwal 

Dr. Jyothi Jacob 

Dr. Subin S 

DESIGNATION 
Associate. 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate. 
Professor 
Professor 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 

Professor 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Professor 

Professor 
Associate. 

Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 

DEPT. 
Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 
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Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rasasastra and 

Bhaishajyakalpana 
Rognidana 
Agad Tantra 

Swasthavritha 

Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 
Panchakarma 
Salyatantra 

Salyatantra 

Shalakyatntra 
Prasutitantra 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 

Koumarabrithya 
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SI NO. 
1 

2 

3. 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8. 

9 

10. 
11. 

12. 
13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 
19. 

20. 
21. 

22. 

23. 
24. 

LIST OF FULL TIME TEACHERS DURING 2019-2020 
FACULTY NAME 
Dr. Ratheesh V V 

Dr. VipinPC 

Dr. Archana Radhakrishnan 

Dr. Jascena C 

Dr Dhanya 
Dr. Dinesh Kumar PM 

Dr. TN Harikrishnan 

Dr. Mohammed Mirdaz 
Dr Sarath K Babu 
Dr A K Sajeeshan 

Dr. Suresh VS 

Dr Bhagyalakshmi 

Dr. Subhasree GH 

Dr Valsan P Kurian 

Dr Vijayalakshmi 

Dr. Sandeep A Kotwal 

Dr. Subin S 
Dr George PJ 

Dr Sudev C 
Dr. Lila AS 

Dr. Vineetha N 

Dr PVMusthafa Kamal 
Dr. Taru Mandar Dattatray 
Dr. Alex M George 
Dr. Adarsh E K 

DESIGNATION 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 

Professor 
Assistant 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 

Professor 
Professor 

Professor 
Associate 

professor 
Professor 

Professor 
Associate 

Professor 
professor 
Associate 
professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Professor 

Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
Associate 
Professor 
Professor 
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DEPT. 

Samhitha and 
Sidhanta 

Rachanasareera 

Rachanasareera 

Kriyasareera 

Dravyaguna 
Dravyaguna 
Rasasastra and 
Bhaishajyakalpana 

Roganidana 
Roganidana 
swasthavritha 

Swasthavritha 

Agadathantra 

Agadathantra 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 
Prasutitantra and 

Streeroga 

Koumarabrithya 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 
Kayachikitsa 

Kayachikitsa 

Salyatantra 
Salyatantra 

Salakyatantra 
Panchakarma 
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